North American Cable Equipment Inc.
(800) 688-9282      email: sales@northamericancable.com     www.northamericancable.com
Ordering Information:
IP-NC324-TD    4MP IP 4mm Fixed Lens Mini-Dome Camera with IR, white housing
IP-NC324-TD-2.8   4MP IP 2.8mm Fixed Lens Mini-Dome Camera with IR, white housing
IP-NC324-TD-BLK   4MP IP 4mm Fixed Lens Mini-Dome Camera with IR, black housing
IP-NC324-TD-2.8-BLK  4MP IP 2.8mm Fixed Lens Mini-Dome Camera with IR, black housing
Features:
• Up to 4 megapixel high resolution
•  Full HD 2560 x 1440 @ 30fps video
•  Three streams